
Data sheet 6GK6000-8FE60-0AA0

product type designation RUGGEDCOM SFP1131-1LX10A
RUGGEDCOM Accessory, SFP with active transceiver, 1 X 100MBIT/S, 100BASE-
LX, LC-Interface, Optical: Single-mode Fiber Optic up to max. 10km, 1310nm, -
40...+85 Degrees Celcius.
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